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01.08.2006 - Ergebnisse des Hardwareprakrikums SS 2006 (Elektronik - Grundlagen)

Name

Vorname

Matr.Nr.

7558328
7914761
8379835
9012965
9014934
9154726
9370670
9412475
9412767
9620465
9622355
9623323
9623839
9625202
9625885
9626561
9627305
9632154
9929780
9932326
8354839
9355718
9444829
9611511
9758747
9775342

Stud.Gr.

Ergebnisse
1.Versuch
1

OO 2O 2 O —m & % 3% 3 A A A A A A A A A

bestanden
2.Versuch
1

OO OO OO — & % 3% 3 4 3 A 4 4 A A A A A A A A

3.Versuch
1

OO OO OO — — % % 3 4 4 A 4 4 A A A A A A

4.Versuch
1

OO OO OO — & &% % 3 3 3 A 4 4 A A A A A A A

5.Versuch
1

OO OO OO — & % % 3 34 % A 4 4 A A A A A A

Summe
5
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bestanden
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bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
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bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
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nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden

Bemerkung



